
CUTFA Final TRACK MEET @ OREM June 14, 2012 

 
50 Meter  Girls 04-05 

1. Breianne Ericksen  Salem  9.59 

2. Bryndee Morrell  Payson  9.70  

3. Kate Holyoak   Orem  9.79 

4. Sydney Anderson  PG  9.85 

5. Hinemoa Aston  Orem  10.04 

6. London Adams  PG  10.05 

7. Brooke Wright  P.G.  10.08 

8. Eleanor Wilcox  SF  10.39 

9. No Name Heat 3  ??????  10.73  

10. Savannah Lefaran  Wasatch 10.90 

11. Molly Baird   Wasatch 10.93 

12. Kaydenz Critchlow  SF  11.00 

13. Allie Radmall   Orem  11.24 

14. Abby Jensen   Orem  11.49 

15. Koula Hughes   Salem  13.29 

16. Lina Hughes   Salem  13.39 

17. Lydia Fredericks  Wasatch 14.64 

18. Sophie Jensen   Orem  16.55 

 

50 M Boys 04-05   
1. Kainoa Carvalho  Orem  9.03 

2. Jaxson Lindsay  PG  9.12  

3. Ashton Butler   Orem  9.40 

4. Smith Snowden  PG  9.46 

5. Calder Valgerdson  Salem  9.98 

6. Nathaniel Nolte  PG  10.14 

7. Brigham Boden  Orem  10.31  

8. Brent Bailey   Salem  10.38 

9. Benjamin Berky  SF  10.48  

10. Taylor Clyde   Payson  11.63 

11. Ian Foster   Wasatch 13.08    

12. Carter Benson   Orem  13.58 

 

100M Girls 04-05 
1. Breianne Ericksen  Salem  18.60 

2. Kaitlyn Millar   Salem  18.75 

3. Bryndee Morrell  Payson  18.84 

4. Hinemoa Aston  Orem  18.91 

5. Kate Holyoak   Orem   19.91  

6. Eleanor Wilcox  SF  20.00 

7. Annie Diesen   PG  20.05  

8. London Adams  PG  20.17 

9. Sydney Anderson  PG  20.36 

10. Kaydenz Critchlow  SF  21.39 

11. Allie Radmall   Orem  22.26 

12. Molly Baird   Wasatch 22.56 

13. Abby Jensen   Orem  23.31  

14. Lydia Fredericks  Wasatch 30.60 

 

 



100 M Boys 04-05 

1. Kainoa Carvalho  Orem  17.60 

2. Jaxson Lindsay  PG  17.87 

3. Ashton Butler   Orem  17.94 

4. Chase Pyrah   Wasatch 18.50 

5. Smith Snowden  PG  18.94 

6. Brent Bailey   Salem  19.66 

7. Calder Valgerdson  Salem  19.80 

8. Zachary Seat   Payson  20.01  

9. William White   Wasatch 20.10 

10. Bridger Marsh   Payson  20.54 

11. Brigham Boden  Orem  20.73 

12. Christiann Howland  Orem  21.06 

13. Trevor Bulpitt   PG  21.63 

14. Taylor Clyde   Payson  21.78 

15. Asher    ????  22.26 

16. Nathan Bulpitt   PG  22.54 

17. Ian Foster   Wasatch 27.04  

18. KJ    ??????  32.15 

 

100 M Girls 02-03 

1. Blythe Snowden  PG  15.91 

2. Emma Deatz   Salem   15.95 

3. Anna Baird   Wasatch 16.25 

4. Leina Carvalho  Orem  16.56 

5. Emma Reeves   Orem  16.59 

6. Kariana Varela   SF  16.75 

7. Megan Mayo   Salem  16.95 

8. McKenzie Shoemaker  Salem  17.05 

9. Teresa Rands   Orem  17.08 

10. Chloe Peterson  Salem  17.10 

11. Tazieya Smith   Payson  17.16 

12. Abby Martin    Provo  17.48 

13. Abrie Johnson   Salem  17.50 

14. Mae Foster   Wasatch 17.55 

15. Erika Fredericks  Wasatch 17.80 

16. Lindsey Blake   SF  18.10 

17. Felecya Paige   SF  18.31 

18. Kennedy Anderson  SF  18.50 

19. Delaney Hekela  PG  18.65 

20. Lillian Oliver    Payson  18.67 

21. Lindsey Deveraux  SF  19.30 

22. Rachel Ericson  Salem  19.37 

23. Lydia Fielding   Orem  19.76 

24. Kali Benson   Orem  20.04 

25. Gracie Aposhian  Wasatch 20.07 

26. Camryn Marshall  SF  20.66 

27. Emily Felt   PG  22.07 

28. Kerisa Boden   Orem  22.62 

 

 

 

 

 



100 M Boys 02-03 

1. Isaac Tanner   Payson  15.83 

2. Kevin Jenson   Orem  16.10 

3. Rex Connors   PG  16.11 

4. Brandon Thorne  Salem  16.13 

5. Porter Connors  PG  16.23 

6. Brayden King   SF  16.26 

7. Tytan Telford   SF  16.41 

8. Carter Wimmer  PG  16.88 

9. Yaw Reneer   Provo  16.91 

10. Drew Gladwell  Orem  17.00 

11. Daxton Adams   PG  17.06 

12. Tanner Rogers   Salem  17.13 

13. Dylan Pontious  SF  17.69 

14. Hunter Patterson  Wasatch 17.77 

15. McKay Christenson  Orem  17.84 

16. Gabriel Phillips  SF  17.88 

17. Kaleb Johnson   Salem  17.94 

18. Tanner Beckstrand  Salem  18.20 

19. Michael Russon  Provo  18.53 

20. Ryan Whitaker  SF  18.59 

21. Geoffrey Hunt   Orem  18.66 

22. Christian Hall   Provo  18.78 

23. Sam Thurston   SF  19.15 

24. Deacon Bishop  PG  19.19 

25. Dyson Malm   Salem  19.34 

26. Tucker Pederson  Salem  20.10 

27. Kreighton Shumway  SF  20.38 

28. Benjamin ????   SF  21.68  

 

100 M Girls 00-01 

1. Daphne Reeves  Orem  15.0 

2. Sadie Marvin   Payson  15.93 

3. Shania Strong   SF  15.95 

4. Marie Heder   PG  15.97 

5. Sibley Snowden   PG  16.02 

6. Yisel Garcia    Wasatch 16.10 

7. Isabella Adams  PG  16.31 

8. Racheal Passey  Wasatch 16.70 

9. Emily Critchfield  Salem  17.15 

10.  No Name Heat 7   ????  17.16 

11. Kelsey Anderson  PG  17.58 

12. Bethany Graham  SF  17.63 

13. Sidney Ostergaard  Wasatch 17.91 

14. Addison Neuenswander PG  18.04 

15. Sadie Wimmer  Orem  18.36 

16. Jessica Johnson  Orem  18.68 

17. Chloe Radmall  Orem  18.76 

18. Alexis Lowry   Payson  19.01 

19. Sabrian Malm   Salem  19.72 

 

 

 

 



100 M Boys 00-01 

1. Taylor Joshua   PG  14.83 

2. Gideon Argyle   Payson  15.35 

3. Carson Peterson  Salem  15.36 

4. Harrison Christensen  SF  15.51 

5. Ethan Blake   SF  15.56 

6. Mason Hiatt   Wasatch 15.75 

7. Spencer Deveraux  SF  15.91 

8. Jacob Wimmer  PG  16.41 

9. Jacob Taylor   PG  16.50 

10. Ethan Muhlstein   PG  16.57 

11. Daniel Graham  SF  16.62 

12. Brighton Anderson  SF  16.99 

13. Watson Pyrah   Wasatch 17.21 

14. Michael Lowry  Payson  17.47 

15. Ty Bailey   Salem  17.50 

16. Jaxon Aposhian  Wasatch 17.81 

17. Thaniel Franco  Wasatch 17.91 

18. Harrison Fraser  SF  18.13 

19. Matthew Bulpitt  PG  18.32 

20. Zack Holmes   PG  18.43 

21. Brandon Lowe   SF  21.14 

22. Joseph Boden   Orem  22.90 

 

100 M Girls 98-99 

1. Brittany Eatough  Provo  15.46 

2. Elizabeth Strom  Wasatch 15.47 

3. Hailey Ostergaard  Wasatch  15.73 

4. Rebecca Clegg  Wasatch 16.33 

5. Karri Lowe   SF  16.34 

 

100 Boys 98-99 

1. Nathan Reesor   Provo  13.03 

2. Ethan Belot   Orem  13.13 

3. Kaden Murdock  Wasatch 14.02 

4. Devin King   SF  14.71 

5. Mosiah Murdock  Wasatch 15.21 

6. Andreas Lehmann  Provo  15.30 

7. Trevor Heileson  Provo   15.30 

8. Max Young   Orem  16.03 

9. Eric Cooper   Wasatch 16.25 

10. Tucker Hunsaker  Payson  17.27  

11. Benjamin Boden  Orem  22.82 

 

 



400 Meter Girls  04-05 

1. Brianne Ericksen  Salem  1:33.33 

2. Brooke Wright  PG  1:33.44 

3. Kaitlyn Millar   Salem  1:35.20 

4. Sydney Anderson  PG  1:36.20 

5. Bryndee Morrell  Payson  1:36.80 

6. Annie Diesen   PG  1:40.90 

 

 

400 M Boys 04-05 

1. Brett Bailey   Salem  1:35.20 

2. Nathan  Nolte   PG  1:38.30 

3. Bridger Marsh   Payson  1:39.05 

4. Ethan Carlson   Payson  1:39.08 

5. William White   Wasatch 1:39.25 

6. Zachary Seat   Payson  1:55.35 

7.  Ian Foster   Wasatch 2:11.92 

 

400 M Girls 02-03 

1. Shaleese Franco  Wasatch 1:23.30 

2. Abrie Johnson   Salem  1:26.46 

3. Chloe Peterson  Salem  1:31.05 

4. Mae Foster   Wasatch 1:31.18 

5. Rachel Ericson  Salem  1:33.26 

6. McKenzie Shoemaker  Salem  1:35.67 

7. Lydia Fielding   Orem  1:37.20 

8. Sarah Crawford  PG  1:38.06 

9. Erin Lowe   SF  1:41.74 

10. Kindra Lopez   Provo  1:42.02 

11. Camryn Marshall  SF  1:49.11 

12. Olivia Holyoak  Orem  1:57.45 

 

400 M Boys 02-03 

1. Rex Connors   PG  1:20.68 

2. Porter Connors  PG  1:20.70 

3. Carter Wimmer  PG  1:22.34 

4. Drew Gladwell  Orem  1:24.14 

5. McKay Christenson  Orem  1:25.61 

6. Malcolm Stewart  Provo  1:28.18 

7. Tytan Telford   SF  1:28.51 

8. Jayden Hicken   Wasatch 1:29.37 

9. Jefferson Murdock  Wasatch 1:30.53 

10. Vincent Grant   Payson  1:30.69 

11. Kaleb Johnson   Salem  1:34.09 

12. Daxton Adams  PG  1:35.06 

13. Ethan Dixon   Payson  1:37.43 

14. Tyler Beckstrand  Salem  1:39.08 

15. Gabriel Phillips  SF  1:40.69 

16. Deacon Bishop  PG  1:43.61 

17. Kreighton Shumway  SF  1:43.62 

18. Tucker Pederson  Salem  1:43.98 

19. Dylan Pontious  SF  1:49.71 

 

 



400 M Girls 00-01 

1. Cydney Shields  Orem  1:15.82 

2. Ashley Brown   Orem  1:18.38 

3. Sadie Marvin   Payson  1:26.36 

4. Abby Gladwell  Orem  1:32.36 

5. Emily Critchfield  Salem  1:32.98 

6. Bethany Graham  SF  1:34.98 

7. Racheal Passey  Wasatch 1:36.09 

8. Chloe Radmall  Orem  1:54.57 

 

400 M Boys 00-01 

1. Joshua Taylor   PG  1:08.79 

2. Carson Peterson  Salem  1:11.43 

3. Collin Niemela  SF  1:13.10 

4. Daniel Graham  SF  1:19.78 

5. Jacob Taylor   PG  1:20.38 

6. Quincy White   Wasatch 1:21.43 

7. Jacob Wimmer  PG  1:24.67 

8. Jackson Pyrah   Wasatch 1:25.62 

9. Hunter Golly   Orem  1:30.56 

 

 

 

400 M Girls 98-99 

1. Summer Chappell  Wasatch 1:10.90 

2. Aryann Hicken  Wasatch 1:16.29 

3. Yisell Gaicia    Wasatch 1:19.87 

 

400 M Boys 98-99 

1. Trevor Heileson  Provo  1:15.36 

2. Isaac Wright   Provo   1:16.86 

 



200Meter Girls 04-05 

1. Kaitlyn Millar   Salem  39.08 

2. Hinemoa Aston  Orem  40.84 

3. Kate Holyoak   Orem   41.65 

4. Bryndee Morrell  Payson  41.68 

5. Brooke Wright  PG  41.70 

6. Sydney Anderson  PG  44.62 

7. Annie Diesen   PG  45.64 

 

200 M Boys 04-05 

1. Kainoa Carvalho  Orem  38.82 

2. Brent Bailey   Salem  40.08 

3. Sterling Shoemaker  Salem  40.77 

4. William White   Wasatch 42.35 

5. Smith Snowden  PG  42.75 

6. Taylor Clyde   Payson  51.44 

 

200 M Girls 02-03 

1. Emma Deatz   Salem   33.59 

2. Emma Reeves   Orem  34.48 

3. Blythe Snowden  PG  34.49 

4. Anna Baird   Wasatch 34.99 

5. Leina Carvalho  Orem  35.98 

6. Shaleese Franco  Wasatch 36.79 

7. Abby Martin    Provo  37.06 

8. Abrie Johnson   Salem  37.25 

9. Megan Mayo   Salem  37.42 

10. Emily VanAusdale   Salem  37.46 

11. McKenzie Shoemaker  Salem  37.61 

12. Erika Fredericks  Wasatch 37.65 

13. Chloe Peterson  Salem  39.34 

14. Lindsey Deveraux  SF  40.87 

15. Sarah Crawford  PG  43.22 

16. Erin Lowe   SF  43.30 

17. Kindra Lopez   Provo  43.98 

18. Olivia Holyoak  Orem  46.12 

 

200 M Boys 02-03 

1. Porter Connors  PG  34.05 

2. Rex Connors   PG  34.15 

3. Brayden King   SF  35.04 

4. Carter Wimmer  PG  36.89 

5. Tytan Telford   SF  37.99 

6. Isaac Tanner   Payson  38.74 

7. Yaw Reneer   Provo  39.14 

8. Malcolm Stewart  Provo  39.43 

9. Jaydee Hicken   Wasatch 39.48 

10. Tanner Beckstrand  Salem  41.48 

11. Kaleb Johnson   Salem  42.00 

12. Ryan Whitaker  SF  42.65 

13. Michael Russon  Provo  43.43 

14. Deacon Bishop  PG  43.53 

15. Kodiak Lewis   PG  43.85 

16. Kreighton Shumway  SF  45.55 



 

 

200 M Girls 00-01 

1. Daphne Reeves  Orem  32.60 

2. Isabella Adams  PG  33.66 

3. Marie Heder   PG  34.52  

4. Sibley Snowden   PG  34.87 

5. Shania Strong   SF  35.54 

6. Kelsey Anderson  PG  37.35 

7. Addison Neuenswander PG  38.79 

8. Alexis Lowry   Payson  41.93 

 

200 M Boys 00-01 

1. Gideon Argyle   Payson  31.41 

2. Carson Peterson  Salem  31.99 

3. Mason Hielsen  Pg  33.54 

4. Spencer Deveraux  SF  33.58 

5. Michael Salazar  Wasatch 35.80 

6. Jacob Wimmer  PG  36.98 

7. Thaniel Franco  Wasatch 37.87 

8. Orion Rawlings  PG  38.45 

9. Noah Jones   Payson  40.20 

10. Hunter Golly   Orem  41.14 

11. Brandon Lowe   SF  41.17 

 

200 M Girls 98-99 

1. Summer Chappell  Wasatch 31.70 

2.  Brittany Eatough  Provo  32.46 

3. Aryann Hicken  Wasatch 32.56 

 

200 M Boys 98-99 

1. Ethan Belot   Orem  29.62 

2. Devin King   SF  31.20 

3. Dakota Caldwell  Wasatch 33.74 

4. Shane Elsworth  Wasatch 33.96 

 



1600 Meter  Girls 02-03 

1. Sadie Stone   SF  8:16.40 

2. Ashlynn Bingham  PG  8:47.12 

 

1600 M Boys 02-03   

1. Hunter Patterson  Wasatch 7:09.22 

2. John Jensen   SF  7:13.12 

3. Kyle Moore   PG  7:26.28 

 

1600 M Girls 00-01 

1. Cydney Shields  Orem  6:28.41 

2. Pearl Havey   Wasatch 6:52.31 

3. Taylor Bates   SF  8:15.34 

 

1600 M Boys  00-01 

1. Ty Bailey    Salem  6:06.06 

2. Collin Niemela  SF  6:15.75 

3. Quincy White   Wasatch 6:21.50 

4. Connor Baird   Wasatch 6:28.66 

5. Michael Salazar  Wasatch 6:50.64 

6. Creed Robertson  Provo  7:21.18 

7. Connor Smith   PG  7:34.31 

8. Zander Coombs  Wasatch 7:34.65 

9. Bryce Marshall  SF  7:40.22 

 

1600 M Girls 98-99 

1. Madeline Stone  SF  6:18.66 

2. Haley Dixon   Payson  6:22.03 

 

1600 M Boys 98-99 

1. Emilio Leiva    Payson  5:42.62 

2. Joseph Benson   Orem  6:07.75 

3. Isaac Wright   Provo  6:55.91 

4. Mason Wright   PG  6:57.24 

 

800 Meter Boys 04-05 

1. William White   Wasatch 4:07.78 

 

800 M Girls 02-03 

1. Katy Hinton   Payson  3:34.03 

2. Ashlynn Bingham  PG  3:43.15 

3. Rylee Openshaw  Payson  3:45.41 

4. Grace Marsh   Payson  3:47.91 

 

800 M Boys 02-03 

1. John Jensen   SF  3:22.97 

 

800 M Boys 00-01 

1. Connor Patey   SF  2:33.81 

2. Ty Bailey   Salem  2:49.91 

3. Andrew Pontious  SF  3:03.62 

4. Michael Salazar  Wasatch 3:09.34 

5. Quincy White   Wasatch 3:11.25 

6. Creed Robertson  Provo  3:23.28 



7. Connor Baird   Wasatch 3:23.57 

 

 

800 M Girls 98-99 

1. Haley Dixon   Payson  2:57.47 

2. Aspen Bowden  Wasatch 3:36.22 

 

800 M  Boys 98-99 

1. Emilio Leiva   Payson  2:25.94 

2. Eantom Franco  Wasatch 2:31.81 

3. Holden Peterson  PG  2:36.28 

4. Trevor Patey   SF  2:51.02 

5. Mason Wright   PG  3:15.91 

 

4X100 Meter Relay Girls 04-05 

1. PG   1:24.33 

 

4X100 Boys 04-05 

1. Orem   1:18.66 

2. PG   1:24.83 

3. Payson   1:26.69 

 

4X100 Girls 02-03 

1. Wasatch  1:09.04 

2. Orem   1:21.94 

3. SF   1:22.54 

4. Wasatch  1:34.77 

 

4X100 Boys 02-03 

1. PG   1:06.56 

2. Orem   1:11.02 

3. Salem   1:12.04 

4. SF   1:12.07 

5. Wasatch  1:13.42 

 

4X100 Girls 00-01 

1. Orem   1:04.86 

2. PG   1:05.36 

3. Orem   1:08.13 

4. Salem   1:08.51 

5. Wasatch  1:08.81 

6. PG   1:13.51 

7. Payson   1:15.32 

 

4X100 Boys 00-01 

1. PG   1:01.99 

2. Wasatch  1:02.09 

3. Payson   1:04.24 

4. SF   1:07.84 

 

4X100 Girls 98-99 

1. Salem    1:00.00 

2. Wasatch  1:01.05 

 



4X100 Boys 98-99 

1. Wasatch   56.09 

2. Provo    56.64 

3. Wasatch  59.14 

 

4x400 Meter Relay 

Girls 2002-03 

1. Payson 

 

4x400 Boys 2000-01 

1. Wasatch 

2. Payson 

 

4x400 Boys 98-99 

1. PG 



 

High Jump 98-99 Girls 

1. Brittany Eatough  Provo  4’2” 

2.  Rebecca Clegg  Wasatch 3’10” 

3.  Aryann Hicken  Wasatch 3’8” 

4.  Elizabeth Strom  Wasatch 3’4” 

 

High Jump 98-99 Boys 

1.  Eantom Franco  Wasatch 4’8” 

2.  Cody Murdock  Wasatch 4’6” 

3.  Dakota Caldwell  Wasatch 4’4” 

4.  Shane Elsworth  Wasatch 4’4” 

5. Kaden Murdock  Wasatch 4’4” 

6.  Trevor Patey  SF  4’2” 

7. Holden Peterson  PG  4’0” 

 

High Jump 00-01G irls 

1. Yiselle Garcia  Wasatch 4’0” 

2. Cydney Shields  Orem  3’10” 

3.  Sadie Marvin  Payson  3’8” 

4.  Abby Gladwell  Orem  3’6” 

5.  Jessica Johnson  Orem  3’4” 

 

High Jump 00-01 Boys  

1. Carson Peterson  Salem  3’10” 

2.  Connor Patey  SF  3’10” 

3.  Jacob Taylor  PG  3’8” 

3.  Jackson Pyrah  Wasatch 3’8” 

4.  Joshua Taylor  PG  3’8” 

 



 Javelin 04+ Girls 

1.  Josie Warr   Salem   25’2” 

 

Javelin 02-03 Girls  

1. Emma Pietz  Salem  43’ 3 ¾”  

2. Katy Hinton  Payson  30’9 ¾ ” 

3. Gracie Aposhian  Wasatch 29’5” 

4. Emily VanAusdale Salem   29’2 1/2” 

5. Margartet Mower  Provo  27’4” 

6. Kaylei Davis  Wasatch 26’6” 

7. Rylee Openshaw  Payson  26’ ¼ ” 

8. Grace Marsh  Payson  22’8 ¼” 

9. Emily Flet   PG  6’7 ¼ ” 

 

Javelin  00-01Girls 

1.  Hanley Seat  Payson  44’6 1/2”  

2.  Bethany Graham  SF  37’ 5 ½”  

3.  Kelsey Anderson  PG  32’ 8 ½” 

4.  Kalli Hughes  Salem  29 11 ½” 

5.  Sadie Marvin  Payson  29’ 10” 

6.  Ashley Brown   Orem  25’ 9” 

7.  Marie Heder  PG  25’ 5 ½”  

8.  Emily Critchfield  Salem  25’ 3 ½”  

9.  Jessica Johnson  Orem  23’ 4 ¼” 

10.  Sabrina Malm  Salem  22’ 5 ¼”  

  

Javelin  98-99 Girls 

1.  Rebecca Clegg  Wasatch 32’ 11 ¼” 

2.  McKayla Murdock  Wasatch 31’9” 

 

Javelin  97+ Girls  

1. Aciana Franco  Wasatch 46’ 5” 

 

 Javelin  04+ Boys 

1. Benjamin berky  SF  31’ 6 ¼” 

2. Christaan Howland  Orem  31’ ½” 

3.  Ethan Carlson  Payson  31’ ¼” 

4.  Nathan Bulpitt  PG  29’ 10 ¾” 

5.  Chase Pyrah  Wasatch 29’ 2” 

6.  Brett Bailey  Salem  28’ 9 ¾”  

7.  Seth Judd   Orem  28’8” 

8.  Trevor Bulpitt  PG  28’ 0” 

9.  Brigham Boden   Orem  23’ 10” 

10.  Calder Valgardson Salem   14’ 9 ½” 

 

Javelin 02-03 Boys 

1. Vincent Grant  Payson  44’ 9 1/2”  

2.  Hunter Patterson  Wasatch 44’ 0” 

3.  Nathan Tartar  Salem  41’10” 

4.  Bryce Phillips  Wasatch 35’ 3” 

5.  Micah Flint   Salem  35’ 3” 

6.  Dylan Pontius  SF  34’ 7 ½” 

7. Isaac Patey   Wasatch 33’ 11” 

8.  Kevin Jensen  Orem  33’ 7” 



9.  Heminton Rasmussen SF  32’ 8 ½” 

10.  Jayden Hicken  Wasatch 31’ ½’ 

11. Kreighton Shumway SF  29’ 1 ¾” 

12. Logan Bangerter  Wasatch 24’ 8 ¼” 

13.  Tyler Beckstrand  Salem  24’ 7 ¼”  

14. Geoffrey Hunt  Orem  23’ 6” 

15. Sam Thurston  SF  19’ 2” 

 

Javelin 00-01 Boys 

1.  Harrison Christensen SF  80’ 0” 

2.  Watson Pyrah  Wasatch 68’ 1” 

3.  Carson Peterson  Salem  61’ 7 “ 

4. Daniel Graham  SF  61’ 2” 

5.  Casey Strong  Wasatch 58’7” 

6.  Jackson Pyrah  Wasatch 49’ 6 ¼” 

7.  Jaxon Aposhian  Wasatch 48’ 8 ¾” 

8.  Anthony Berky  SF  44’ 4 ¾” 

9.  Joshua Kirkman  Provo  42’ 3 ¾” 

10.  Zander Coombs  Wasatch 41’ 4” 

11.  Braydon Lowe  SF  38’ ¼” 

12. Orion Rawlings  PG  33’ 9 ¼” 

13.  Joseph Boden  Orem  18’ 9 ¼” 

14.  Ethan Thomas   PG  15’ 2” 

 

Javelin  98-99 Boys 

1.  Mosiah  Murdock  Wasatch 79’ 10 “ 

2.  Eric Cooper  Wasatch 69’ 9 ½” 

3.  Gabe Thurston  SF  49’ 10 ½” 

4. Tucker Hunsaker  Payson  41’ 11” 

5.  Benjamin Boden  Orem  49’10” 

 



Shot Put 04-05 Girls 

1.  Savannah Lofgran  Wasatch 6’ 6” 

 

Shot Put 00-01Girls 

1.  Hanley Seat  Payson  22’ 11” 

2.   Ashley Brown  Orem  19’ 9” 

3.  Daphne Reeves  Orem  19’ 7” 

4.  Sadie Wimmer  Orem  13’ 3” 

5.  Alexis Lowry  Payson  9’ 9” 

 

Shot Put 98-99 Girls   

1.  Hailey Ostergaard  Wasatch 22’ 10” 

 

Shot Put 02-03 Boys 

1.  Kyle Moore  PG  11’5” 

 

Shot Put 00-01 Boys 

1.  Thaniel Franco  Wasatch 26’ 7 ½” 

2. Hunter Golly  Orem  20’ 10 ½” 

3.  Watson Pyrah  Wasatch 19’ 8” 

4.  Spencer Deveraux  SF  19’3” 

5.  Matthew Bulpitt  PG  18’ 6” 

6.  Connor Smith  PG  16’ 7 ½” 

7.  Bryce Marshall  SF  14’ 1” 

8.  Orion Rawlings  PG  13’ 3” 

9.  Joseph Boden  Orem  11’ 6 ½”  

10.  Ethan Thomas  PG  10’ 10 ½” 

 

Shot Put 98-99 Boys 

1. Gabe Thurston  SF  23’ 

2.  Max Young  Orem  20’ 7” 

3.  Mason Wright  PG  21’ 2 ½” 

 



Discus 04+ Girls 

1.  London Adams  PG  9’ 6” 

 

Discus 02-03 Girls  

1.  Gracie Aposhian  Wasatch 13’ 14 ½” 

 

Discus 00-01 

1.  Hanley Seat  Payson  48’ 6” 

2.  Sidney Ostergaard  Wasatch 43’ 7 ½” 

3.  Yiselle Garcia  Wasatch 37’ 0” 

4. Jessica Johnson  Orem  25’ 9” 

5.  Paige Taylor  PG  18’ 6” 

 

Discus 98-99 Girls 

1.  Hailey Ostergaard  Wasatch 61’ 5” 

2. Mckayla Murdock  Wasatch 57’ 6 ½” 

 

Discus 97+ Girls 

1.  Aciana Franco  Wasatch 50’ 1” 

 

Discus 02-03 Boys 

1.  Samuel Boden  Orem  36 ‘ ½” 

2.  Daxton  Adams  PG  30’ 2 ½” 

3.  Isaac Patey   Wasatch 27’ 7 ½” 

4.  Logan Bangerter  Wasatch 11’ 2” 

 

Discus 00-01Boys 

1.  Thaniel Franco  Wasatch 51’ 9” 

2.  Brighton Anderson  SF  42’ 0” 

3.  Zack Holmes  PG  39’ 7 ½” 

4.  Matthew Bullpitt  PG  39’ 6 ½” 

5.  Anthony Berky  SF  37’ 7 ½” 

6. Orion Rawlings  PG  33’ 6” 

7.  Connor Smith  PG  28’ 10 “ 

8.  Noah Jones   Provo  27’ 0” 

9.  Joshua Kirkman  Provo  16’ 0” 

10.  Ethan Thomas  PG  13’ 3” 

 

Discus 98-99 Boys 

1.  Dallin Livingston  Provo  75’ 10” 

2.  Cody Murdock  Wasatch 55’ 9” 

3.  Gabe Thurston  SF  54’ 3” 

4.  Max Young   Orem  53’ ½ “ 

5.  Tucker  Hunsaker  Payson  48’ 8” 

6.  Robbie Trewartha  Provo  48’ 0” 

7.  Joseph Boden  Orem   46’ 10” 

8. Eric Cooper   Wasatch 40’ 5” 

9.  Max Jensen  PG  38’ 7 1/2” 

10.  Benjamin Boden  Orem  25’ 9” 

 



Standing Long Jump 04-05 Boys 

1.  Seth Judd   Orem  6’ 0” 

2.  Nathan Bullpitt  PG  5’ 2 ¼”  

3.  Ashton Butler  Orem  5’ 1 ½” 

4.  Ethan Carlson  Payson  5’ 1 ¼” 

5.  brigham Boden  Orem  5’ 1” 

6.  Trevor Bullpitt  PG  5’ ¼” 

7.  Bridger Marsh  Payson  4’ 11” 

8.  Nathan Nolte  PG  4’ 9 ¾” 

9.  Christaan Howland Orem  4’ 4 ½” 

10.  Zachary Seat  Payson  4’ 2” 

11.  Calder Valgardsen Salelm  4’ 1 ½” 

12.  Ian Foster   Wasatch 3’ 8” 

 

Standing Long Jump 04-05 Girls  

1.  Kaydenz Crichlow  SF  5’ ½” 

2.  Eleanor Wilcox  SF  4’ 11” 

3.  Kate Holyoak  Orem  4’ 9” 

4.  Kaitlyn Millar  Salem  4’ 5 ¾” 

5.  Molly Baird  Wasatch 4’ 4 ¾” 

6.  Kaia Taylor  PG  4’ 4 ½” 

7.  Abby Jensen  Orem  4’ 3 ¾” 

8.  Josie Warr   Salem  4’ 0” 

9.   Hinemoa Aston  Orem  3’ 11 ½” 

10.  Allie Radmall  Orem  3’ 11 ½” 

11. Savannah Lofgren  Wasatch 3’ 8 ¾” 

 

Standing Long Jump 02-03 Boys 

1. Kevin Jensen   Orem  6’ 3 ¾” 

2. Hunter Patterson  Wasatch 6’ 0” 

3. Drew Gladwell  Orem  5’ 11” 

4. Isaac Patey   Wasatch 5’ 8” 

5. Remington Rasmussen SF  5’ 8” 

6. Dylan Pontius   SF  5’ 7 ¼” 

7. McKay Christensen  Orem  5’ 7” 

8. Malcolm Stewart  Provo  5’ 6 ¾” 

9. Vincent Grant   Payson  5’ 6 ½” 

10. Samuel Boden   Orem  5’ 6” 

11. John Jensen   SF  5’ 4 ½” 

12. Bryce Phillips   Wasatch 5’ 4” 

13. Nathan Tartar   Salem  5’ 3” 

14. Carter Wimmer  PG  5’ 3” 

15. Kodiak Lewis   PG  5’ 3” 

16. Deacon Bishop  PG  5’ 3” 

17. Jayden Hicken   Wasatch 5’ 2 ½” 

18. Geoffrey Hunt   Orem  5’ 1” 

19. Micah Flint   Salem  4’ 10” 

20. Christan Hall   Provo  4’ 9” 

21. Logan Bangerter  Wasatch 4’ 8 ½” 

22. Sam Thurston   SF  4’ 8 ½” 

23. Kyle Moore   PG  4’ 3” 



 

Standing Long Jump 02-03 Girls 

1. Mae Foster   Wasatch 5’ 11” 

2. Anna Bird    Wasatch 5’ 10 ½”  

3. Megan Mayo   Salem  5’ 10” 

4. Emma Reeves   Orem  5’ 9”  

5. Emma Dietz   Salem  5’ 9” 

6. Emily VanAusdale  Salem  5’ 6 ½” 

7. Margartet Mower   Provo  5’ 5” 

8. Abby Martin   Provo  5’ 4 ½” 

9. Mckenzie  Shoemaker  Salem  5’ 3 ¾” 

10. Kindra Lopez   Provo  5’ 3 1/2” 

11. Tazieya Smith    Payson  5’ 3 ¼” 

12. Erika Fredericks   Wasatch 5’ 3 ¼”  

13. Chloe Peterson   Salem  5’ 2 ¾” 

14. Kaylei Davis   Wasatch 5’ 2 ¼” 

15. Katy Hinton   Payson  5’ 1 ¼” 

16. Blythe Snowden   PG  5’ ½” 

17. Erin Lowe    SF  5’ 0” 

18. Lindsey Blake   SF  5’ 0” 

19. Delaney Hekela   PG  5’ 0” 

20. Teresa Rands   Orem  4’ 11 ¾” 

21. Allie Smith   PG  4’ 11 ¼”  

22. Shaleese Franco   Wasatch 4’ 11” 

23. Sedona Hansen   Provo  4’ 11” 

24. Ashlynn Bingham   PG  4’ 10 ½” 

25. Kennedy Anderson  SF  4’ 10 ½”  

26. Camryn Marshall   SF  4’ 10” 

27. Grace Marsh   Payson  4’ 9” 

28. Erica Schonlau   Provo  4’ 8 ½”  

29. Gracie Aposhian   Wasatch 4’ 5 ½’ 

30. Olivia Holyoak   Orem  4’ 4” 

31. Kerisa Boden   Orem  4’ 3” 

32. Emily Felt    PG  4’ 2 ½” 

33. Rachel Ericson   Salem  4’ 2” 

34. Lindsey Deveraux   SF  3’ 7” 

 



 

Running Long Jump 00-01Girls 

1.  Sidney Ostergaard   Wasatch  10’ 8 ½” 

2.  Paige Taylor   PG   9’ 8 ½” 

3.  Kelsey Anderson   PG   9’ 8 1/2'” 

4.  Abby Gladwell   Orem   9’ 8” 

5.  Shelby Andrewson   Provo   9’7” 

6.  Sadie Wimmer   Orem   8’ 11 ¾” 

 

Running Long Jump 98-99 Girls 

1. Hailey Ostergaard   Wasatch  10’ 10 ¾” 

2.  Rebecca Clegg   Wasatch  10’ 8 ½” 

3.  Aryann Hicken   Wasatch  10’ 8” 

4.  Summer Chappell   Wasatch  9’ 10 ¾” 

 

Running Long Jump 97+ Girls 

1. Aciana Franco   Wasatch  11’ 5” 

 

Running Long Jump 00-01 Boys 

1. Gideon Argyle   Payson   13’ 10 ½” 

2. Casey Strong   Wasatch  12’ 5 ¼” 

3. Harrison Christensen  SF   12’4” 

4. Jacob Taylor   PG   12’ 3” 

5. Andrew Pontius   SF   11’’ 8 ¾” 

6. Noah Jones   Provo   11’ 5 ¼” 

7. Daniel Graham   SF   11’ 2” 

8. Ethan Muhlstein   PG   10’ 9 1/2” 

9. Mason Nielsen   PG   10’ 8 ½” 

10. Max Jensen   PG   10’ 7” 

11. Collin Niemela   SF   10’ 6 ½” 

12. Brighton Anderson  SF   10’ 4 ½” 

13. Mason Hiatt   Wasatch  10’ 3 ¼” 

14. Adam Garfield   Provo   10’ 1 ½” 

15. Ethan Blake   SF   10’ 0” 

16. Jacob Wimmer   PG   9’ 10” 

17. Michael Lowry   Payson   9’ 9 ½” 

18. Spencer Deveraux   SF   9’ 6” 

19. Matthew Bullpitt   PG   9’ 5” 

20. Connor Smith   PG   9’ 4 ½” 

21. Jackson Pyrah   Wasatch  9’ 3 ½” 

22. Zander Coombs   Wasatch  9’ ¼” 

23. Yaw Reneer   Provo    8’ 9 ¾” 

24. Zack Holmes   PG   8’ 9 ¾” 

25. Joshua Kirkman   Provo   8’ 9 ¾” 

26. Jaxon Aposhian   Wasatch  8’ 7 ½” 

27. Hunter Golly   Orem   8’7” 

28. Seth Judd    Orem   8’ 1” 

29. Bryce Marshall   SF   7’ 11” 

30. Michael Russon   Provo   7’ 10 ½” 

31. Ethan Thomas   PG   6’ ½” 

 

 

Running Long Jump  98-99 Boys 

1.  Nathan Reesor   Provo   13’ 5” 



2. Holden Peterson   PG   13’ ½” 

3. Eric Cooper    Wasatch  12’ 5 ½” 

4. Cody Murdock   Wasatch  12’ 3 ½” 

5.  Andreas Lehmann   Provo   12’ 2 ½” 

6.  Kaden Murdock   Wasatch  11’ 10” 

7.  Devin King    SF   11’ 9 ¾” 

8.  Mosiah Murdock   Wasatch  11’ 9 ½” 

9.  Trevor Heileson   Provo   11’ 6” 

10.  Shane Elsworth   Wasatch  11’ 3” 

11. Mason Wright   PG   10’11” 

 


